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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
12 B AR R g R

#i HNo. 39 1BFLE ZF 4x100m A RL—UL— B4 LRE

H ARG 8% 3:50.28 HE X, FH FHE. MIEEF. FK X BAF (2016)
EERGEH 4:04. 71 hE  E Z-E BL. &8 =k. 2H #HF A4 AvUEE (2023)
(SR S ERE 4:04.71 g . ZH BR. 8 =K. EZH HF A4 v o@P (2023)
B RS ER R 4:11.99  /NE #E. BF HE. AEbb,E. RE 7 EOSS (2013)
I8 saEssnes 4:46. 71 FWLLBY., NF BKHE KT #H2B.HK SR Z5TH (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/4 3F3@E CS — g 4:13.70 JOCE 691
wa FE2 =1 (0.62) 20.93  1:01.92  1:01.92 KL%
SH Bt =3 (+0.43) 33.75  1:12.23  2:14.15 JOCE
A+ BE =3  (+0.52) 29.20  1:02.55  3:16.70
BHF HE f3  (+0.12) 27.44 57.00 4:13.70
2 2/3 NSI CS —fig 4:20. 34 639
AR BF 3 (0.60) 32.96  1:10.00  1:10.00
HH  INEE =3 (+0.26) 32,79 1:09.74  2:19.74
Xl #3R 3  (+0.37) 29.15  1:02.64  3:22.38
BE R 3 (+0.48) 27.87 57.96  4:20.34
3 1/4 a4+ =I@wmED e} 4:23.07 620
TR E# 1 (0.60) 33.09 1:08.59  1:08.59
EO B 12 (+0.69) 35.00 1:14.64  2:23.23
Bt 5 2 (+0.23) 29.40  1:03.00 3:26.23
¥ BTt 2 (+0.51) 27.43 56.84  4:23.07
4 2/6 A < FEHCS —fig 4:24.52 610
DN [E4] F3  (0.58) 30.70  1:02.89  1:02.89
g HE =1 (+0.29 35.19  1:15.68  2:18.57
FEHMY =2 (+0.09) 29.71  1:03.81  3:22.38
Fik B F3  (+0.44) 29.71  1:02.14  4:24.52
5 1/5 NS1D =af= 4:26. 41 597
BEA OLEF f1  (0.57) 31.53  1:05.53  1:05.53
BEH 3E 2 (+0.13) 34.97  1:14.43  2:19.96
y| 1B i1 (+0.45) 30.96  1:05.77  3:25.73
Ear ki 1 (+0.53) 29.20  1:00.68  4:26.41
6 1/6 4 +F<JIED g 4:26.78 504
k0O i g1 (0.51) 32.08  1:05.94  1:05.94
MEVLKY i1 (+0.15) 33.99  1:14.84  2:20.78
EH Em i1 (+0.30) 30.33  1:06.14  3:26.92
EN=E 1 (+0.36) 28.53 59.86  4:26.78
7 2/5 $#OSS CS — & 4:27.94 587
AR K =1 (0.55) 32.31  1:07.18  1:07.18
EH BR 52 (+0.34) 34.88  1:13.62  2:20.80
BH KP 3 (+0.40) 30.04 1:04.58  3:25.38
£H i =1 (+0.27) 29.19  1:02.56  4:27.94
8 1/2 A <o FE#M D g 4:31.58 563
mER FHE f2  (0.57) 32.42  1:08.19  1:08.19
DN & 1 (+0.35) 35.690  1:16.31  2:24.50
=1l 2 2  (+0.07) 30.70  1:06.25  3:30.75
tE AR 2 (+0.25) 28.71  1:00.83  4:31.58
1/3 #HOSS D thig £k 4
£H * i1 (0.58) 36.11  1:15.20  1:15.20
BH R 12 (+0.44) 36.57 1:18.76  2:33.96
R 55 2 (+0.26) 31.79  1:09.68  3:43.64
FRUOA T fl (- )
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